CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

No_JOD3 /csvTu/Ph.D./2026

Bhilai-Newai, Date 03/ 03/2026

Notice

It is hereby informed that the personal interview of eligible candidates for admission in Ph.D. Programme 2025 is
scheduled as per details given below. Personal Interview will be conducted at the university campus.

S.No. Subject/Branch Date and Day Time Venue
1 Civil Engineering/ Environmental | 16/03/2026 (Monday) 11:00 AM
Engineering
2 Applied Mathematics 16/03/2026 (Monday) 03:00 PM
3 Biotechnology 17/03/2026 (Tuesday) 12:00 Noon
4 Mechanical Engineering 18/03/2026 (Wednesday) | 11:30 AM
5 Pharmacy 19/03/2026 (Thursday) 11:00 AM
6 Electrical and Electronics 20/03/2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM
Engineering/ Electrical
Engineering CSVTU, Bhilai
7 Management 23/03/2026 (Monday) 10:30 AM (Administrative
8 | Humanities 24/03/2026 (Tuesday) 11:30 AM Block)
9 Applied Physics 25/03/2026 (Wednesday) | 11:30 AM
10 Computer Application/ 27/03/2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM
Computer Science and
Engineering /Information
Technology
11 Electronics and 28/03/2026 (Saturday) 11:30 AM
Telecommunication
12 Applied Chemistry 30/03/2026 (Monday) 02:00 PM

Note: Dates may vary if any unavoidable circumstances develop.

Instructions for Eligible Candidates:

1. Candidates are required to carry photocopies of all academic credentials.
2. Candidates should report at least 30 minutes prior to the scheduled time at Administrative block, CSVTU,
Bhilai.

Copy to:-

1.
2.
3.

PS to HVC (For Kind Information)

I/c Info cell for uploading on university website.
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